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Elementary School Challenge 5K

Team - Emerson Magnet SchoolFinish Position -    1

Team Score (places):       309   Team Score (times):    5:20:13.5

Team Pos Bib No Name City/State O'all Place Cum. Place Total Time Cum. Time

1 1425 Benjamin Rutti Westerville, OH 6 6 25:50.1 25:50.1

2 1424 Emmeline Rutti Westerville, OH 15 21 28:00.6 53:50.8

3 1472 Max Crites Westerville, OH 17 38 28:17.7 1:22:08.5

4 1467 Ashton Porter Westerville, OH 19 57 28:50.5 1:50:59.1

5 1939 Amelia Moore Westerville, OH 32 89 32:30.7 2:23:29.9

6 1400 Jackson Gram Westerville, OH 37 126 33:29.3 2:56:59.2

7 895 Miles Roblee Columbus, OH 38 164 34:11.1 3:31:10.3

8 856 Bennett Blackmon Westerville, OH 39 203 34:53.2 4:06:03.5

9 935 Jonah Nolte Westerville, OH 41 244 34:54.7 4:40:58.3

10 1970 Reed Borth Westerville, OH 65 309 39:15.1 5:20:13.5

Team - Robert Frost ElementaryFinish Position -    2

Team Score (places):       321   Team Score (times):    5:20:13.7

Team Pos Bib No Name City/State O'all Place Cum. Place Total Time Cum. Time

1 863 Wyatt Monacelli Westerville, OH 3 3 23:44.2 23:44.2

2 908 Finn Crosby Westerville, OH 22 25 29:17.8 53:02.0

3 877 Bowen Ryan Westerville, OH 23 48 29:35.6 1:22:37.6

4 909 Elin Crosby Westerville, OH 25 73 30:33.8 1:53:11.5

5 1496 Bradley Cormell Westerville, OH 28 101 31:20.8 2:24:32.3

6 979 Owen Garcia Westerville, OH 29 130 31:33.2 2:56:05.5

7 1412 Chase Knight Westerville, OH 44 174 35:18.1 3:31:23.7

8 1465 Evelyn Porter Westerville, OH 48 222 36:05.9 4:07:29.7

9 861 Sawyer Monacelli Westerville, OH 49 271 36:17.9 4:43:47.6

10 952 Ethan Dasgupta Westerville, OH 50 321 36:26.1 5:20:13.7

Team - Hanby Magnet ElementaryFinish Position -    3

Team Score (places):       525   Team Score (times):    6:12:03.5

Team Pos Bib No Name City/State O'all Place Cum. Place Total Time Cum. Time

1 1390 Max Brookshire Columbus, OH 14 14 27:29.0 27:29.0

2 1968 Kyler Miller Columbus, OH 18 32 28:43.3 56:12.4

3 1974 Parker Laird Columbus, OH 26 58 30:58.6 1:27:11.0

4 1997 Darby Robinson Westerville, OH 36 94 33:21.1 2:00:32.1

5 1999 Lydia Tamru Columbus, OH 60 154 38:03.1 2:38:35.3

6 1463 Samantha Thesing Westerville, OH 64 218 39:13.5 3:17:48.8

7 1405 Trey Moretti-Slaven Westerville, OH 66 284 39:23.5 3:57:12.4

8 814 Benjamin Logan Columbus, OH 69 353 39:46.1 4:36:58.5

9 1310 Charlie Nixon Westerville, OH 75 428 42:23.0 5:19:21.6

10 1462 Alexandra Thesing Westerville, OH 97 525 52:41.9 6:12:03.5

Team - Whittier ElementaryFinish Position -    4

Team Score (places):       597   Team Score (times):    6:25:47.1

Team Pos Bib No Name City/State O'all Place Cum. Place Total Time Cum. Time

1 884 Braxton Altic Westerville, OH 42 42 34:59.8 34:59.8

2 1374 Olivia Yanni Westerville, OH 43 85 35:01.9 1:10:01.7

3 927 Blaise Amadio Westerville, OH 53 138 36:36.8 1:46:38.5

4 926 Gianna Amadio Westerville, OH 55 193 37:02.0 2:23:40.5

5 1415 Andrew Hallahan Camp Hill, PA 57 250 37:14.8 3:00:55.4

6 1987 Clara Dunkin Westerville, OH 59 309 37:40.1 3:38:35.6

7 850 Jackson Brehob Westerville, OH 61 370 38:35.8 4:17:11.4

8 1409 Harper Pedigo Westerville, OH 70 440 40:14.5 4:57:25.9

9 881 Bailey Cavener Westerville, OH 78 518 44:07.1 5:41:33.1

10 922 Jackson Deeth Westerville, OH 79 597 44:14.0 6:25:47.1


